Offer exclusively available at Walma





MAIL-IN REBATE

EXPIRES MARCH 31, 2012

USION

Rain-X[®] Fusion[™] Mail-In Rebate

OUTSMART THE ELEMENTS.™

To request your Rain-X[®] Fusion[™] product rebate (up to \$15.99 on Rain-X[®] Fusion[™] wiper blade)

- 1) Purchase a Rain-X[®] Fusion[™] wiper blade.
- Send this completed rebate form along with your original dated Walmart cash register receipt showing the required purchase between March 1, 2012 - March 31, 2012. Receipt must have product purchase price circled.

Name:		(please print)
Address:		Apt. #:
City:	State:	Zip:
$\hfill \hfill $	of this offer.	
Signature		
☐ Rain-X® may occasionally communicate information about receive this information, check the box.	new products or s	pecial offers. If you want to
Email Address:		
Offer ends March 31, 2012 (required for commun	nication)	

©2012 ITW Global Brands. All rights reserved. MB0029_RBAT-2

please call 1-800-884-7802, or visit us at www.itwrebatecenter.com/rain-x to check the status of your rebate.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

CUSTOMER MAY NOT BUNDLE OR GROUP SUBMISSIONS. Only ONE consumer submission per

stamped envelope. NOTE: Offer expires March 31, 2012. Void in Rhode Island and where prohibited

by law. Limit 1 rebate per person, household or

address. Rebate forms may not be mechanically reproduced. An original dated Walmart cash register

receipt indicating the required purchase between

March 1, 2012 – March 31, 2012 must accompany all forms. Redemption requests must be postmarked by April 13, 2012 and received by April 30, 2012. Use of fictitious names, multiple addresses or P.O. Boxes to fraudulently obtain additional rebates is a violation of federal law, and may result in prosecution and a term of imprisonment, fine or both. Trading or selling proofs-of-purchase is strictly prohibited. This offer may not be published in any publication without written permission from ITW Global Brands. ITW Global Brands may cancel, rescind or extend this offer at any time. No redemption will be honored for any club, group/organization or legal entity. Not responsible for lost, late, damaged or postage due mail. Incomplete or illegible rebate requests will not be honored. All requests will become the property of ITW Global Brands and will not be returned. Offer valid in U.S.A. Cannot be combined with any other Rain-X® offer. Allow 6 weeks for mailing of your rebate. If you do not receive your rebate after 6 weeks,

Mail to: Rain-X® Offer #0432 P.O. Box 809001, Houston, TX 77280-9921

----- Cut here and keep for your records ------

Note: If after 6 weeks you have not received your refund, you can check the status of your rebate by either going to www.itwrebatecenter.com or call 1-800-884-7802